DO
TR
IPL
E-M
ILL
MillLine
Dovetail insert clamping gurantees
high productivity

Insert
Workpiece material
Cutting speed
Feed per tooth
Depth of cut
Width of cut
Coolant
Cutter
Insert
Workpiece material
Cutting speed
Feed per tooth
Depth of cut
Width of cut
Coolant
: TASN13M100B32.0R08 (øDc = 100 mm, z = 1)
: SNGU1307ANEN-MJ
: S55C / C55
: Vc = 200 m/min
: fz = 0.2 mm/t

L f
ℓ
b
45°
øDc2
Lf
2
45°
øDc3
Lf
3
ø18
ø106.6
øDc1 + 14.0 øDc2 + 8.0 øDc3 + 11.0
øDc1 øDc2 øDc3 z øDb Lf1 Lf2 Lf3 ød ℓ a b Kg
TASN13M050B22.0R04 50.0 53.0 49.1 4 41 40.0 38.5 38.5 22.000 20.00 10.40 6.30 0.40 CM10X30H
TASN13M050B22.0R05 50.0 53.0 49.1 5 41 40.0 38.5 38.5 22.000 20.00 10.40 6.30 0.40 CM10X30H
TASN13M063B22.0R05 63.0 66.0 62.1 5 47 40.0 38.5 38.5 22.000 20.00 10.40 6.30 0.70 CM10X30H
TASN13M063B22.0R06 63.0 66.0 62.1 6 47 40.0 38.5 38.5 22.000 20.00 10.40 6.30 0.60 CM10X30H
TASN13M080B27.0R05 80.0 83.0 79.1 5 58 50.0 48.5 48.5 27.000 22.00 12.40 7.00 1.10 CM12X30H
TASN13M080B27.0R08 80.0 83.0 79.1 8 58 50.0 48.5 48.5 27.000 22.00 12.40 7.00 1.10 CM12X30H
TASN13J080B25.4R05 80.0 83.0 79.1 5 58 50.0 48.5 48.5 25.400 26.00 9.50 6.00 1.20 CM12X30H
TASN13J080B25.4R08 80.0 83.0 79.1 8 58 50.0 48.5 48.5 25.400 26.00 9.50 6.00 1.10 CM12X30H
TASN13M100B32.0R06 100.0 103.0 99.1 6 60 50.0 48.5 48.5 32.000 28.50 14.40 8.00 1.40 TMBA-M16H
TASN13M100B32.0R08 100.0 103.0 99.1 8 60 50.0 48.5 48.5 32.000 28.50 14.40 8.00 1.40 TMBA-M16H
TASN13J100B31.7R06 100.0 103.0 99.1 6 60 50.0 48.5 48.5 31.750 32.00 12.70 8.00 1.40 TMBA-M16H
TASN13J100B31.7R08 100.0 103.0 99.1 8 60 50.0 48.5 48.5 31.750 32.00 12.70 8.00 1.40 TMBA-M16H
TASN13M125B40.0R07 125.0 128.0 124.1 7 71 63.0 61.5 61.5 40.000 32.00 16.40 9.00 2.20 TMBA-M20H
TASN13M125B40.0R10 125.0 128.0 124.1 10 71 63.0 61.5 61.5 40.000 32.00 16.40 9.00 2.30 TMBA-M20H
TASN13J125B38.1R07 125.0 128.0 124.1 7 80 63.0 61.5 61.5 38.100 38.00 15.90 10.00 2.60 TMBA-M20H
TASN13J125B38.1R10 125.0 128.0 124.1 10 80 63.0 61.5 61.5 38.100 38.00 15.90 10.00 2.70 TMBA-M20H
TASN13M160B40.0R08 160.0 163.0 159.1 8 100 63.0 61.5 61.5 40.000 29.00 16.40 9.00 4.10 -
TASN13M160B40.0R12 160.0 163.0 159.1 12 100 63.0 61.5 61.5 40.000 29.00 16.40 9.00 4.20 -
TASN13J160B50.8R08 160.0 163.0 159.1 8 100 63.0 61.5 61.5 50.800 38.00 19.00 11.00 4.10 -
TASN13J160B50.8R12 160.0 163.0 159.1 12 100 63.0 61.5 61.5 50.800 38.00 19.00 11.00 4.20 -
øDc1 øDc2 øDc3 z øDb Lf1 Lf2 Lf3 ød ℓ a b Kg
TASN13M063B22.0R08 63.0 66.0 62.1 8 47 40.0 38.5 38.5 22.000 20.00 10.40 6.30 0.60 CM10X30H
TASN13M080B27.0R10 80.0 83.0 79.1 10 58 50.0 48.5 48.5 27.000 22.00 12.40 7.00 1.20 CM12X30H
TASN13J080B25.4R10 80.0 83.0 79.1 10 58 50.0 48.5 48.5 25.400 26.00 9.50 6.00 1.20 CM12X30H
TASN13M100B32.0R12 100.0 103.0 99.1 12 60 50.0 48.5 48.5 32.000 28.50 14.40 8.00 1.40 TMBA-M16H
TASN13J100B31.7R12 100.0 103.0 99.1 12 60 50.0 48.5 48.5 31.750 32.00 12.70 8.00 1.40 TMBA-M16H
TASN13M125B40.0R14 125.0 128.0 124.1 14 71 63.0 61.5 61.5 40.000 32.00 16.40 9.00 2.50 TMBA-M20H
TASN13J125B38.1R14 125.0 128.0 124.1 14 80 63.0 61.5 61.5 38.100 38.00 15.90 10.00 2.90 TMBA-M20H
DoTriple-Mil l  TASN13
CUTTER - BORE T YPE
Right hand (R) shown.
C.boltDesignation